	MIND 015159	ASSIGNMENT RECOI	03-	16-2000	Patents Only		
То	the Honorable	Commissioner of Patents and					
Please record the attached original documents of 101292034							
	Nature of con  Assign  Merger  Security  Change	onveying party(ies) attached? Yes  aveyance: ment  y Agreement e of Name Correction of previously recorde	× No	2. Name and Address of SEH America, Inc. 4111 NE 112 <sup>th</sup> Aver Vancouver, WA 98	nue		
		ument at Reel 8458, Frame 0217. rrect State of Incorporation.	<del></del>				
		-	<del></del>	Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? Yes No		
4.	Execution Da	No. <u>08/796,137</u>		Patent No.			
	is: <u>2/6/97</u>	ent is being filing together with a  mbers attached?  Yes	new applica	tion, the execution date o	f the application		
5.		dress of party to who corresponded ocument should be mailed:	ence	6. Total number of ap	oplications and patents involved:		
	Timothy H. C Registration N SEH America 4111 NE 112' Vancouver, V	No. 33, 300 a, Inc. th Avenue		7. Total fee (37 CFR  Enclosed  Authorized t  8. Deposit account nu	o be charge to deposit account		
DO		ΓHIS SPACE					
8.		f my knowledge and helief, the for	regoing infor	mation is true and correc	ct and any attached copy is a true copy		
08/13 01 FC	W # 5 5 5 111100			ver sheet, attachments and o			

(Assignment Recordation) Page 1 of 1

04-23-1997	25501 - 61588 U.S. PTO 4					
Form PTO LE ROOM  1-3-9 THE B  190400627	U.S. DET RAME TO F COMMERCE  ORM COVER LETTER  TS ONLY  02/05/97  Attorney Docket No.: 8373PD5009					
100	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
SERGEI VIKTOR KOVESHNIKOV HOWARD MOLLENKOPF	SEH AMERICA, INC. 4111 NE 112th Avenue Vancouver, WA 98682-6776					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No						
3. Nature of conveyance:						
⊠ Assignment □ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes @ No					
Execution Date February 3, 1997						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exert.  A. Patent Application No.(s)  Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)  ttached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [ 1 ]					
Wei-ning Yang, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
LOEB & LOEB LLP 10100 Santa Monica Blvd., 22nd floor	@Enclosed					
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067-4164	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	8. Deposit account number:					
	12-1820					
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Date: 2/6/97  Wei-ning Yang  10. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]						
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Assistant Commissioner for Patents  Box Assignments  Washington, D.C. 20231						

PATENT REEL: 010603 FRAME: 0056

02/06/97

REEL: 010603 FRAME: 0057

	•		torney Docket No. 8373PD5009				
(1-8)	insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1) SERGEI VIKTOR KOVESHNIKOV	(5)				
		(2) HOWARD MOLLENKOPF	(6)				
		(3)	(7)				
		(4)	(8)				
			e dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable igned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and to				
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9) SEH AMERICA, INC.					
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10) Washington	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	sert address of Assignee (11) of 4111 N.E. 112th Avenue. Vancouver, WA 98682-6776 (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as					
(12)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title,	(12) SCHOTTKY METAL DETECTION METH (Case No. <u>8373PD5009</u> )					
	Case Number or Foreign Application Number	d an application for patent in the United States					
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) on <u>2/3/97</u>					
	tries of Schedule A and any conti	) to execute all papers necessary in conni nuing or divisional applications thereof and the Assignee may deem necessary or expo	I also to execute separate assignments in				
	red concerning this application of	to execute all papers necessary in connector continuation or division thereof and to coing forward with such interference.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		o execute all papers and documents and pe is of the International Convention for Pro					
Unite	4) The undersigned agree(s) d States patent to the Assignee.	to perform all affirmative acts which may	be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid				
the sa entire	ts of the United States resulting fraid Assignee, as Assignee of the e	authorize(s) and request(s) the Commission om said application or any division or divis ntire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the agreement in conflict herewith.	ions or continuing applications thereof to be has (they have) full right to convey the				
R. W SCHE RITTN Reg. I which record	CHARTOVE, Reg. No. 31,942; D. ISE, Reg. No. 31,204; WILLIA, FRLACHER, Reg. No. 23,009; G. ASTER, Reg. No. 32,933; PAUL No. 27,729, and WEI-NING YANG may be necessary or desirable in lation of this document. the power	points STUART LUBITZ, Reg. No. 20,680; AVID M. SIMON, Reg. No. 32,756; JAY M. M. K. KONRAD, Reg. No. 28,868; LOUIS, ARY D. MANN, Reg. No. 34,867; DON F. H. KOVELMAN, Reg. No. 35,228; PAUL G. Reg. No. 38,690 the power to insert on order to comply with the rules of the United of the United States of the	J. FINKELSTEIN, Reg. No. 21,082; ROGER S A. MOK, Reg. No. 22,585; JOHN P. F. LIVORNESE, Reg. No. 32,040; TED R. J. NAGY, Reg. No. 37,896; HIDEO KODA, this assignment any further identification d States Patent and Trademark Office for identification which may be necessary or				
Date:	¥ <u>02/03/97</u> Signature of In	iventor					
	× 2/3/97 Signature of In						
	Signature of In	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *					
Date:	Signature of In	ventor					
Date:	Signature of In	ventor					
Date:	Signature of In	ventor					
Date:	Signature of In	ventor	PATENT				

RECORDED: 08/05/1999